

Vendor Application

<u>"San Juan Bautista Harvest Festival"</u> <u>October 14th, 2023</u>

 1. Artisans, Crafters & Antiques Booth Fees

 Number of Booths & Booth Sizes:

 10 x 10 @ \$100.00

 10 x 20 @ \$200.00

 (Refundable Cleaning Deposit \$50.00)

2. Informational and Educational Booths are donation-based

<u>3. Food, Food Trucks & Drinks Booth Fees</u> <u>Number of Booths & Booth Sizes:</u> <u>10 x 10 @ \$250.00</u> <u>10 x 20 @ \$500.00</u> (Refundable Cleaning Deposit \$100.00) Please attach three (3) product images along with the application.

City of San Juan Bautista Business License? Y or N If yes BL#_____ If No, please contact the City of San Juan Bautista @ (831)623-4661 to apply for a temporary permit.

PAYMENT IS DUE AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: SJB BUSINESS ASSOCIATION INC. MAIL CHECKS AND COMPLETED FORM TO: P.O. BOX 322 SAN JUAN BAUTISTA CA 95045

Name:	Company Name:		
California Resale License #:	Email:		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone: ()	Cell: ()		
Description of Product/Service:			
Printed Name:		Date	2:
Signed:			

Event Rules & Procedures

Event Time:	10:00 a.m. To 5:00 p.m.		
Location:	Downtown San Juan Bautista		
Contact:	SJB BA (831-593-1037) info@sibbusinessassociation.org		
Address:	SJB Business Association, PO Box 322 San Juan Bautista, CA 95045		
Set-Up:	CHECK IN AT REGISTRATION BOOTH (302 3rd St.)		
-	Saturday morning, October 14 th from 7:00 a.m. To 9:30 a.m.		
	All vehicles must be removed no later than 9:30 a.m. For the safety of others.		
Breakdown:	Saturday, October 14 th at 5:00 p.m. (NO EARLY BREAKDOWN)		
Early breakd	own may result in not being invited back to our shows.		
Social Media	Information:		
Website (If A	pplicable)		
Facebook:			

Instagram:

Terms & Conditions:

•Vendor spaces are assigned on a "first come, first serve" basis.

- •The vendor will be responsible for setting up, manning, and conducting transactions for your space at all times.
- •It is expressly acknowledged that the Vendor understands that "Gone Country Events" has not purchased insurance of any kind for the benefit of the vendor nor is it under any obligation to do so.
- •The event opens to the public at 10:00 a.m. Sharp. Be ready to sell!
- •Vendors must clean up their assigned area before leaving the property/area.
- •Each Vendor application will be reviewed by the "Gone Country Events" Committee, the more unique, the better.
- •Once you are approved, please feel free to post, link, and share the event through all of your social media outlets. Our best marketing tool is you.
- •Booth fees (due w/application) must be paid in order to reserve your space and are non-refundable, rain or shine. Refundable Cleaning Deposit will be assessed for each Vendor.
- •Cancellation: There are NO refunds! We understand there may be some circumstances beyond our control that may affect our Vendors; however, we do not issue refunds. We will transfer a one-time credit for our next show, afterwards, credit will be forfeited.

Signature:	Date:
Signature	Datei